2022.8
For Liquid & Gas
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
Head-separated Dual Display
Digital Pressure Sensor
DPC-L100 SERIES  DPH-L100 SERIES
2

Power supply
connector
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Applicable 昀氀uid
Compound pressure -0.1 to +1.0 MPa DPH-L113V
R1/4 male thread
Gases and 昀氀uids that
do not corrode stainless
steel SUS304, SUS630,
or SUSXM7Positive pressure
0 to +1.0 MPa DPH-L113
0 to +3.5 MPa DPH-L133
0 to +10 MPa DPH-L114
0 to +50 MPa DPH-L154
Controllers
Appearance Model No. Comparative output
* CN-66A-C2
(Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft) is attached.